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Convocatória	nº4/2015/2016	

Convocam-se	os	docentes	dos	anos	e	turmas	abaixo	indicados	para	as	Reuniões	de	Conselhos	de	Turma	de	Avaliação,	a	
realizar	conforme	o	calendário	a	seguir	apresentado,	na	EBS	Dr.	Mário	Fonseca.	

	

DIA	 HORA	 TURMA	 DIRETOR(A)	DE	TURMA	 SECRETÁRIO(A)	 SALA	

21	março	

2ªfeira	

	

08:30	

5ºA	

5ºB_N	

8ºE	

9ºA-CV	

12ºA	

Manuela	Ferreira	

Susana	Patrícia	Pinheiro	

Mª	do	Rosário	Bartolomeu	

Teresa	Rodrigues	

Mª	João	Cunha	

Manuel	Carneiro	

Luciano	Caçador	

Carla	Fernandes	

Catarina	Marques	

Carla	Costa	

301	

302	

303	

304	

305	

10:30	

5ºC	

6ºA_N	

7ºE	

8ºC	

9ºC_N	

Elsa	Teixeira	

Adelina	Mª	Fernandes	

Mª	de	Fátima	Abreu	

Natércia	Oliveira	

Helena	Mª	Antunes	

Rosária	Sousa	

Marília	Nunes	

Daniel	Barbosa	

Patrocínia	Bento	

Carlos	Fontes	

301	

302	

303	

304	

305	

13:30	

5ºC_N	

6ºB	

7ºC	

8ºB	

9ºD_N	

Alzira	Carla	Fonseca	

Mª	da	Graça	Rego	

Paula	Cardoso	

Mª	Emília	Pinto	

Susana	Alexandra	Meira	

João	Teixeira	

Clara	Eira	

Amélia	Barbosa	

Lara	Alves	

Lígia	Gonçalves	

301	

302	

303	

304	

305	

15:30	

5ºA_N	

5ºB	

7ºA-CV	

8ºD	

11ºA	

Mª	Elisabete	Magalhães	

Mª	da	Graça	Martins	

Isabel	Caldeira	

Hugo	Novais	

Felicidade	Santos	

Ernesto	Pires	

Hélder	Cimodera	

Telma	Costa	

Flávia	Freitas	

João	Pedro	Ferreira	

301	

302	

303	

304	

305	

17:30	

6ºD	

6ºD_N	

8ºE_N		

9ºB	

Mª	Paula	Lereno	

Américo	Cibrão	

Mª	Conceição	Pires		

Paula	Teixeira	

Ângela	Moura	

Mª	de	Lurdes	Pinto	

Célia	Queirós		

João	Pedro	Ferreira	

301	

302	

303	

304	

22	março	

3ªfeira	

08:30	

5ºD_N	

6ºE	

8ºA_N	

10ºC	

Cristina	Viana	

Teresa	Rocha	

Celina	Marques	

Mónica	Fernandes	

João	Teixeira	

Rosa	Guimarães	

Vítor	Faria	

Elsa	Mª	Spranger	

301	

302	

303	

304	

10:30	

6ºB_N	

6ºC	

7ºB_N	

8ºA	

António	Miranda	

Gracinda	Almeida	

Sílvia	Carvalho	

Mª	da	Luz	Pinto	

Ana	Paula	Lima	

Íris	Coelho	

Sofia	Gomes	

Sónia	Neves	

301	

302	

303	

304	
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DIA	 HORA	 TURMA	 DIRETOR(A)	DE	TURMA	 SECRETÁRIO(A)	 SALA	

22	março	

3ªfeira	

13:30	

6ºA	

6ºC_N	

7ºC_N	

9ºA	

Cristina	Silva	

Sónia	Nunes	

Paula	Campos	

Paula	Cristina	Almeida	

Ramiro	Costa	

Rui	Amorim	

Marisa	Silva	

Marta	Rodrigues	

301	

302	

303	

304	

15:30	

7ºA	

9ºA_N	

12ºTAGD	

Mª	Teresa	Meneses	

Suzana	Costa	

Jorge	Garrido	

Sónia	Neves	

Fernando	Rangel	

Hugo	Granja	

301	

302	

303	

17:30	

8ºB_N	

9ºC	

12ºB	

Isabel	Teixeira	

Cristina	Guerreiro	

Mª	de	Fátima	Tavares	

Regina	Campelos	

Corália	Barriga	

Carla	Costa	

301	

302	

303	

23	março	

4ªfeira	

08:30	

7ºD		

9ºB_N	

10ºA	

Ana	Paula	Fogeiro		

Daniela	Ribeiro	

José	Rui	Rebelo	

Bárbara	Ribeiro		

Susana	Barros	

Mª	Elisabete	Barbosa	

301	

302	

303	

10:30	

8ºC_N	

10ºB	

11ºA_N	

Natalina	Dias	

Nuno	Faria		

Susana	Pinto	

Carla	Trindade	

Marta	Rodrigues		

José	Antunes	

301	

302	

303	

13:30	
7ºA_N	

10ºA_N	

Paula	Cristina	Sousa	

Paula	Aurora	Sousa	

Sónia	Moreira	

Isabel	Costa	

301	

302	

15:30	 7ºB	 Augusta	Sousa	 Carla	Fernandes	 301	

17:30	 8ºD_N	 Susana	Mª	Oliveira	 Carla	Pinto	 302	

	
	

Nogueira,	26	de	fevereiro	de	2016	
A	Diretora		

Maria	Ernestina	Cunha	e	Sousa	
	


